
Direction: Geelong Station

89 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

60 bus Time Schedule
Geelong Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:19 - 17:29

Monday 05:23 - 19:55

Tuesday 05:23 - 19:55

Wednesday 05:23 - 19:55

Thursday 05:23 - 19:55

Friday 05:23 - 19:55

Saturday 06:56 - 18:47

60 bus Info
Direction: Geelong Station
Stops: 89
Trip Duration: 71 min
Line Summary:

60 bus Line Map

The 60 bus line (St Leonards - Geelong Station Via Portarlington) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Geelong Station: 05:23 - 19:55(2) St Leonards: 06:25 - 21:17
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 60 bus station near you and find out when is the next 60 bus arriving.

60 bus time schedule & line map

St Leonards - Geelong Station Via Portarlington Get The App60

Bluff Rd/Leviens Rd (St Leonards)

Margaret St/Bluff Rd (St Leonards)

108 Bluff Rd (St Leonards)

Cliff St/Bluff Rd (St Leonards)

Pearl Bay Psge/Mainsail Dr (St Leonards)

Mainsail Dr/Sandbar St (St Leonards)

Clyde Ave/Seachange Way (St Leonards)

Leonard St/Seachange Way (St Leonards)

Seachange Way/Leviens Rd (St Leonards)

Leviens Rd/Murradoc Rd (St Leonards)

Mcbeth St/Murradoc Rd (St Leonards)

St Leonards Lake Reserve/Murradoc Rd (St
Leonards)

Wattletree Ave/Murradoc Rd (St Leonards)

St Leonards Shops/Murradoc Rd (St Leonards)

First Ave/The Esplanade (St Leonards)

Second Ave/The Esplanade (St Leonards)

422 the Esplanade (St Leonards)

Dossetor Rd/The Esplanade (St Leonards)

Wrathhell Reserve/The Esplanade (Indented
Head)

Lewis St/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/60/692767/2920458/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-906711-692767&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Leonards%20-%20Geelong%20Station%20Via%20Portarlington
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/60/692767/2920458/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-906711-692767&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Leonards%20-%20Geelong%20Station%20Via%20Portarlington
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DMelbourne&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-906711-692767&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2803&af_sub7=2803&deep_link_sub1=2803&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D692767%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D692767%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_60_St%20Leonards%20-%20Geelong%20Station%20Via%20Portarlington_Melbourne_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_60_St%20Leonards%20-%20Geelong%20Station%20Via%20Portarlington_Melbourne_View


Indented Head Po/The Esplanade (Indented
Head)

Ibbotson St/Batman Rd (Indented Head)

Batman Rd/Henderson St (Indented Head)

Jubilee Ave/Henderson St (Indented Head)

Hood Rd/Henderson St (Indented Head)

248 the Esplanade (Indented Head)

David St/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

Brett Dr/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

Pike St/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

Grassy Point Rd/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Arlington St/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Calhoun Rd/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Sunset Bvd/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Oxley St/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Dylene Caravan Park/Mercer St (Portarlington)

Mercer St/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Simson St/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Guyett Ct/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Batman Rd/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Fenwick St/Gellibrand St (Portarlington)

Fisher St/Stevens St (Portarlington)

Portarlington Town Centre/Newcombe St
(Portarlington)

Wiffen Park/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Lincoln Dr/Portarlington Rd (Portarlington)

Smythe St/Portarlington Rd (Portarlington)

Ventura St/Portarlington Rd (Portarlington)

Pigdon St/Portarlington Rd (Portarlington)

Greenhills Rd/Portarlington Rd (Bellarine)

2430 Portarlington Rd (Bellarine)

Church Rd/Portarlington Rd (Bellarine)

Bellarine Estate Winery &
Restaurant/Portarlington Rd (Bellarine)



Scotchmans Rd/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Reservoir Rd/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Quarry Park/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Redgum Pl/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Peppermint Gr/Collins St (Drysdale)

Christian College Bellarine/Collins St (Drysdale)

Drysdale Village Shopping Centre/High St
(Drysdale)

Granville St/High St (Drysdale)

Fairview St/High St (Drysdale)

Station St/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Lake Lorne Reserve/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Grubb Rd/Portarlington Rd (Curlewis)

Tivoli Dr/Portarlington Rd (Curlewis)

Curlewis Rd/Portarlington Rd (Curlewis)

Bawtree Rd/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Pollard Dr/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Christies Rd/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Kensington Rd/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Moss Rd/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Melaluka Rd/Geelong-Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Clifton Ave/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Whitehorse Rd/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Larkins Lane/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Moolap Station Rd/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Albert St/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Essex St/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Coppards Rd/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Neptune Ave/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

Wilsons Rd/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

O'Brien St/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

Walter St/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

Philpott St/Ryrie St (Geelong)



Direction: St Leonards

85 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

60 bus Time Schedule
St Leonards Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:14 - 17:40

Monday 06:25 - 21:17

Tuesday 06:25 - 21:17

Wednesday 06:25 - 21:17

Thursday 06:25 - 21:17

Friday 06:25 - 21:17

Saturday 07:08 - 20:08

60 bus Info
Direction: St Leonards
Stops: 85
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

60 bus Line Map

Geelong Botanic Gardens/Ryrie St (East Geelong)

Fitzroy St/Ryrie St (Geelong)

Geelong Hospital/Ryrie St (Geelong)

Argyle St/Ryrie St (Geelong)

Moorabool Street Bus Stops/Moorabool St
(Geelong)

Geelong Station/Railway Tce (Geelong)

Geelong Station/Railway Tce (Geelong)

Moorabool Street Bus Stops/Moorabool St
(Geelong)

Yarra St/Ryrie St (Geelong)

Geelong Hospital/Ryrie St (Geelong)

Fitzroy St/Ryrie St (Geelong)

Geelong Botanic Gardens/Ryrie St (East Geelong)

Holt Rd/Ryrie St (Geelong)

Boundary Rd/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

O'Brien St/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

Wilsons Rd/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

Neptune Ave/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

Coppards Rd/Portarlington Rd (Newcomb)

Essex St/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Denbigh St/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Point Henry Rd/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Larkins Lane/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Whitehorse Rd/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Clifton Ave/Portarlington Rd (Moolap)

Melaluka Rd/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Kensington Rd/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Christies Rd/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Pollard Dr/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/60/692767/2920455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-906711-692767&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Leonards%20-%20Geelong%20Station%20Via%20Portarlington
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/60/692767/2920455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-906711-692767&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=St%20Leonards%20-%20Geelong%20Station%20Via%20Portarlington


Bawtree Rd/Portarlington Rd (Leopold)

Hermsley Rd/Portarlington Rd (Curlewis)

Tivoli Dr/Portarlington Rd (Curlewis)

Hackwill Pl/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Lake Lorne Reserve/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Station St/High St (Drysdale)

Fairview St/High St (Drysdale)

Granville St/High St (Drysdale)

Drysdale Village Sc/High St (Drysdale)

Christian College Bellarine/Collins St (Drysdale)

Wathaurung Reserve/Collins St (Drysdale)

Oakden Rd/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Whitcombes Rd/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Reservoir Rd/Portarlington Rd (Drysdale)

Scotchmans Rd/Portarlington Rd (Bellarine)

Bellarine Estate Winery &
Restaurant/Portarlington Rd (Bellarine)

Church Rd/Portarlington Rd (Bellarine)

Point Richards Rd/Portarlington Rd (Bellarine)

Tower Rd/Portarlington Rd (Portarlington)

Hereford St/Portarlington Rd (Portarlington)

Lincoln Dr/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Sproat St/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Portarlington Town Centre/Newcombe St
(Portarlington)

Fisher St/Stevens St (Portarlington)

Fenwick St/Gellibrand St (Portarlington)

Batman Rd/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Fairfax St/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Simson St/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Mercer St/Newcombe St (Portarlington)

Dylene Caravan Park/Mercer St (Portarlington)

Oxley St/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Sunset Bvd/The Esplanade (Portarlington)



Calhoun Rd/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Arlington St/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Grassy Point Rd/The Esplanade (Portarlington)

Pike St/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

Brett Dr/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

David St/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

248 the Esplanade (Indented Head)

Hood Rd/Henderson St (Indented Head)

Jubilee Ave/Henderson St (Indented Head)

Batman Rd/Henderson St (Indented Head)

Cairnes St/Batman Rd (Indented Head)

Indented Head Po/The Esplanade (Indented
Head)

Lewis St/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

Mcdonald St/The Esplanade (Indented Head)

Dossetor Rd/The Esplanade (St Leonards)

422 the Esplanade (St Leonards)

Second Ave/The Esplanade (St Leonards)

First Ave/The Esplanade (St Leonards)

St Leonards Shops/Murradoc Rd (St Leonards)

Wattletree Ave/Murradoc Rd (St Leonards)

St Leonards Lake Reserve/Murradoc Rd (St
Leonards)

Ward St/Cole St (St Leonards)

Bluff Rd/Leviens Rd (St Leonards)

Margaret St/Bluff Rd (St Leonards)

108 Bluff Rd (St Leonards)

Cliff St/Bluff Rd (St Leonards)

Pearl Bay Psge/Mainsail Dr (St Leonards)

Mainsail Dr/Sandbar St (St Leonards)

Clyde Ave/Seachange Way (St Leonards)

Leonard St/Seachange Way (St Leonards)

Cole St/Leviens Rd (St Leonards)



60 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Melbourne.
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